
Subject - Course Num Transfer Title Dept
Course 

Num

Credits 

Transfered
Course Title Gen Ed

AXL - 2100F Gender, Sexuality, Politics WMGS 110 3.00 Intro Women`s + Gender Studies C-DD
AXL - 21025 Gender/Politics Development WMGS 393 4.00 Women's+Gender Studies Electve
AXL - 21035 Gender and History WMGS 293 3.00 Women's+Gender Studies Electve
BIO - 20115 Life on Land BIOL 293 4.00 Biology Elective
BUS - 20335 Professional Communication COME 322 3.00 Business + Professnl Speaking
CHE - 3044 Reacter Design I CHEM 393 4.00 Chemistry Elective
ECO - 3024 International trader Finance ECON 393 4.00 Economics Elective
FIN - 10095 Images in Conflict HUMA 193 4.00 Humanities Elective

HUMA 193 4.00 Humanities Elective C-BB
MAM - 20535 Numerical Analysis MATH 315 4.00 Numerical Analysis
MCB - 20225 Metabolism + Bioengineering BIOL 393 4.00 Biology Elective
MCB - 30235 Molecular Evolutionary Genetic BIOL 393 6.00 Biology Elective

MUZ - 18125 African Dance History MUSI 193 4.00 Music Elective C-EI
MUZ - 19322 African Music MUSI 193 4.00 Music Elective
PHI - 2016S Philosophy Art & Literature PHIL 293 4.00 Philosophy Elective C-EI
PHI - 20405 Philosophy of Science PHIL 293 4.00 Philosophy Elective
PHY - 1015 Physics B for Aspect PHYS 193 4.00 Physics Elective
PHY - 1032 General Physics B PHYS 112 4.00


